
Darts Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calafor Nelu Florin (08/4297) 6 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novakovic Zeljko (08/4298) 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berinzaghi Cristiano (08/4109) 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lotartaro Michele (08/4437) 6 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Tonino (08/4140) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rao Thomas (08/4289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calafor Nelu Florin 08/4297 12 26 2,17

Novakovic Zeljko 08/4298 12 21 1,75

Berinzaghi Cristiano 08/4109 12 18 1,50

Lotartaro Michele 08/4437 10 15 1,50

Federico Tonino 08/4140 2 1 0,50

Rao Thomas 08/4289 0 0 0,00

Binario 8

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Melita Mattia (08/4365) 6 16 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppola Alessandro (08/4082) 6 11 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motta Michael (08/4423) 4 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marocco Thomas (08/4363) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motta Ennio (08/4435) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovato Simone (08/4464) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poggi Davide (08/4465) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvezzi Giacomo (08/4359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raccagni Elia (08/4366) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melita Mattia 08/4365 12 28 2,33

Coppola Alessandro 08/4082 12 24 2,00

Motta Michael 08/4423 10 18 1,80

Marocco Thomas 08/4363 6 12 2,00

Motta Ennio 08/4435 3 4 1,33

Trovato Simone 08/4464 3 3 1,00

Poggi Davide 08/4465 2 1 0,50

Malvezzi Giacomo 08/4359 0 0 0,00

Raccagni Elia 08/4366 0 0 0,00

Apprescindere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trazzi Daniele (08/4447) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavaglio Paolo (08/4329) 6 11 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Ivan (08/6174) 6 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuggiolini Fabrizio (08/4448) 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Marco (08/4273) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascarella Antonio (08/4276) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontanini Stefano (08/6334) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicirelli Andrea (08/4274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trazzi Daniele 08/4447 12 22 1,83

Zavaglio Paolo 08/4329 11 17 1,55

Peron Ivan 08/6174 10 11 1,10

Giuggiolini Fabrizio 08/4448 7 8 1,14

Campana Marco 08/4273 3 6 2,00

Pascarella Antonio 08/4276 1 3 3,00

Fontanini Stefano 08/6334 4 2 0,50

Cicirelli Andrea 08/4274 0 0 0,00

Marziandarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Braccio Francesco (08/4133) 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giudici Mattia (08/4251) 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Alain Marcel John (08/4136) 6 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monfredini Beniamino (08/4011) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rao Francesco (08/4288) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miglioranza Mirko (08/4065) 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Debattisti Lorenzo (08/4427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Braccio Francesco 08/4133 12 14 1,17

Giudici Mattia 08/4251 12 13 1,08

Martin Alain Marcel John 08/4136 12 10 0,83

Monfredini Beniamino 08/4011 3 5 1,67

Rao Francesco 08/4288 2 4 2,00

Miglioranza Mirko 08/4065 7 3 0,43

Debattisti Lorenzo 08/4427 0 0 0,00



I Bravi Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bello Kevin (08/4339) 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patruno Pasquale (08/4150) 5 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patruno Riccardo (08/4134) 3 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bello Daniele (08/4110) 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Czeczka Walter (08/4156) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bobu Alina Mariana (08/4217) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Giovanni (08/4180) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taioli Damian (08/6335) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bello Kevin 08/4339 12 28 2,33

Patruno Pasquale 08/4150 11 16 1,45

Patruno Riccardo 08/4134 6 7 1,17

Bello Daniele 08/4110 5 6 1,20

Czeczka Walter 08/4156 3 5 1,67

Bobu Alina Mariana 08/4217 3 3 1,00

Buffon Giovanni 08/4180 3 3 1,00

Taioli Damian 08/6335 5 3 0,60

Freddura Mista Dart Squad

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moncada Davide  (08/1847) 6 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Dario (08/4500) 6 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cristofaro Matteo (08/4266) 4 3 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Paoli Andrea (08/4311) 2 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quarta Piero Simone (08/4330) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaccia Andrea (08/4107) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsano Francesco (08/4264) 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tela Gianluca (08/4260) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moncada Davide 08/1847 12 25 2,08

Peron Dario 08/4500 11 16 1,45

De Cristofaro Matteo 08/4266 9 10 1,11

De Paoli Andrea 08/4311 7 9 1,29

Quarta Piero Simone 08/4330 3 6 2,00

Ciaccia Andrea 08/4107 1 3 3,00

Corsano Francesco 08/4264 4 3 0,75

Tela Gianluca 08/4260 1 0 0,00


